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Bern
14. + 15.03.2015

Final Solo Elite

1 Rumasuglia Flavia

2 Felber Lea

3 Varesio Margaux

4 Sacher Carla

5 Friderich Laura

1

Richter Noten
2 3 4

Schwimmclub Solothurn

7.8
7.8
7.6

75 7.7 7.8
76 76 7.9
7.7 7.7 8.1

Schwimmverein b. Basel

7.1
7.2
6.9

Synchroverein Bern
7.2
7.0
7.2

74 73 7.4
69 72 73
73 69 7.2

69 72 75
7.1 73 7.6
70 7.2 6.6

Schwimmverein b. Basel

6.7
6.9
6.5

Synchroverein Bern
7.0
6.8
6.2

70 69 7.2
69 68 7.0
6.8 73 6.5

6.7 71 73
6.6 70 7.2
7.2 6.7 6.7
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5

7.7
7.7
7.8

7.3
7.2
7.1

7.2
7.3
7.0

7.0
6.9
6.8

7.0
6.9
6.7

wi 3
swimming

Synchsro

Final Resultate
Av. fig. Results
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultate
Av. fig. Results
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultate
Av. fig. Results
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultate
Av. fig. Results
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultate
Av. fig. Results
Freie K. Total
Strafen

SS

Total
150.7854
73.5856
77.1998
0.0

139.1734
67.1734
72.0000

0.0

136.6680
64.9347
71.7333

0.0

135.2352
66.6351
68.6001

0.0

134.8269
66.0270
68.7999

0.0

RV: Tuscher Alex



